Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Baker - (305083) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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111.26
:111.53
111.75
:111.89
112.13
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113.02
113.27
114.25
114.44
:115.39
:16.53
116.88
:117.40
17.41
117.43
:18.53
:21.09
:21.55
:21.85
124.28
24.41
:27.65
128.24
:29.76
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Date

22/09/13
10/03/12
26/03/11
26/03/11
21/06/14
10/03/12
22/11/14
24/05/12
09/11/13
03/10/10
27/11110
18/07/10
13/02/10
20/06/10
19/06/11
13/02/10
04/10/09
05/07/09
26/04/09
31/05/09
23/05/09
19/07/09
26/10/08
23/11/08
23/05/09
20/07/08
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Meet

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships
Essex County Championships Block B

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Essex County Championships Block B

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

EFDSC Club Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London
Redbridge Early Qualifier

Essex ASA County Champs

City of Cambridge Summer Meet

Essex County Champs

Epping Forest Summer Meet

Epping Forest District Summer Meet

Essex County Champs

Redbridge County Qualif

Epping Forest Summer 100s

London Bor Redbridge Meet

Epping Forest Champs

Waltham Forest ODM Meet

Cambridge Summer Open

teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt

Redbridge County Qualifier

Waltham Forest ODM Meet

Cambridge Summer Open
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Venue

Loughton
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Loughton
Eltham
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Cambridge
Braintree
Loughton
Epping Forest
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Barkingside
Loughton
Waltham Forest
Cambridge
Ipswich

liford
Waltham Forest

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Epping For't 4
Epping For't 2
Epping For't 2
Epping For't 2
Harlow Pen 3
Epping For't 2

3
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Epping For't 3
Epping For't 3
Epping For't 2
Epping For't 4
Epping For't 2
Epping For't 3
Epping For't 3
Epping For't 2
Epping For't 3
Epping For't 3
Epping For't 3
Epping For't 4
Epping For't 1
Epping For't 4
Epping For't 2
Epping For't 4
Epping For't 1
Epping For't 4
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1.01.90
1:33.55
1:34.12
1:34.45

1:40.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.02
1:12.13
1:14.25

111.26

113.27

:111.53

112.75

17.41

111.75

111.89

:115.39

14.44

:116.53

17.40

:116.88

:117.43

:118.53
1:24.41
1:21.09
1:21.85
1:24.28
1:29.76
1:21.55
1:31.96
1:28.24
1:27.65
1:30.61
1:34.45
1:34.12
1:33.55

1:40.03
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461
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394
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308
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26/04/08
18/05/08
29/06/08
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Date

22/11/14
21/06/14
09/11/13
22/09/13
24/05/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
19/06/11
26/03/11
26/03/11
2711110
03/10/10
18/07/10
20/06/10
13/02/10
13/02/10
04/10/09
19/07/09
05/07/09
31/05/09
23/05/09
23/05/09
26/04/09
07/12/08
23/11/08
26/10/08
20/07/08
29/06/08
18/05/08
26/04/08
02/12/07
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London Borough Redbridge

Epping Forest Club Champs
Epping Forest Summer 100's

Waltham Forest Open

Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
The National Arena Swimming League London
Epping Forest District SC Club Championships
EFDSC Club Championships

Essex County Championships Block B

Essex County Championships Block B

Epping Forest District Summer Meet

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex ASA County Champs

Redbridge Early Qualifier

City of Cambridge Summer Meet

Epping Forest Summer Meet

Essex County Champs

Essex County Champs

Redbridge County Qualif

Cambridge Summer Open

Epping Forest Summer 100s

Epping Forest Champs

Waltham Forest ODM Meet

Waltham Forest ODM Meet

London Bor Redbridge Meet

Waltham Forest Winter Mt

Redbridge County Qualifier

teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt

Cambridge Summer Open

Epping Forest Summer 100's

Epping Forest Club Champs

London Borough Redbridge

Waltham Forest Open
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Walthamstow

Venue

Harlow

Harlow

Eltham
Loughton
Loughton
Braintree
Braintree
Epping Forest
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Cambridge
Loughton
Braintree
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Cambridge
Loughton
Loughton
Waltham Forest
Waltham Forest
Barkingside
Waltham Forest
liford

Ipswich
Cambridge
Essex

Epping

Fulwell Cross

Walthamstow
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